Bus

Regional Rail Service Re9

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Syke

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemforde

Bohmte

Osnabrick Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

l]l'.HrJJJ!.l!'.'[‘}
Schutzgebiet

25

Bremeaven

©OpefiStreethtap confibutors

Go to website

20:14

20:14

20:14

20:14

20:14

20:14

20:14

BusVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

22:27-23:27

22:27-23:27

22:27-23:27

22:27-23:27

22:27-23:27

22:27-23:27

22:27-23:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Bramstedt(b Syke)

Syke

Barrien(Syke)

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Dreye

Bremen-Hemelingen

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

04:17

04:17

04:17

04:17

04:17

04:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Syke

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemférde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Osnabrilick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

04:14

04:14

04:14

04:14

04:14

04:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremerhaven-Lehe

13 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Bremerhaven Hbf

Bremerhaven-Lehe

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremerhaven-Lehe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

05:27-19:27

05:27-19:27

05:27-19:27

05:27-19:27

05:27-22:27

05:27-22:27

06:27-22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

08:27-21:27

08:27-21:27

08:27-21:27

08:27-21:27

08:27-21:27

08:27-22:10

08:41-21:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction

Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Hemelingen

Dreye

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Barrien(Syke)

Syke

Bramstedt(b Syke)

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Osnabrilick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

20:14-23:15

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction

Bremen Hbf — Diepholz

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Hemelingen

Dreye

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Barrien(Syke)

Syke

Bramstedt(b Syke)

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Diepholz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction Route schedule

Bremerhaven-Lehe — Osnabriick Hbf Bremerhaven-Lehe — Osnabriick Hbf
i Monday 06:23-14:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:23
Bremerhaven-Lehe

Wednesday 14:23
Bremerhaven Hbf

Thursday 14:23
Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Friday 14:23
Bremen Hbf
Bremen-Hemelingen Saturday 06:23-18:23
Syke .

Route info
Bassum Direction: Bremerhaven-Lehe

et Stops: 14

Twistringen

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min
Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemférde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

21:27

21:27

21:27

21:27

21:27

21:27

21:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction Route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf — Syke Osnabriick Hbf — Syke
9 stops Monday 04:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Osnabrick Hbf

Wednesday -
Bohmte

Thursday —
Lemfoérde

Friday 23:27
Diepholz
Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz) Saturday 04:17-23:27
Twistringen Sunday 23:27
Bassum .

Route info
Bramstedt(b Syke) Direction: Osnabriick Hbf

Stops: 9
Syke

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction

Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Hemelingen

Dreye

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Barrien(Syke)

Syke

Bramstedt(b Syke)

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemférde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Osnabrilick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Bohmte — Bremen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bohmte

Lemférde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Bohmte — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bohmte
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

20:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Syke — Osnabriick Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Syke

Bramstedt(b Syke)

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemforde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Syke — Osnabriick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Syke
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

23:35

23:35

23:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Syke

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemférde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Osnabrilick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14

08:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremerhaven-Lehe

13 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Bremerhaven Hbf

Bremerhaven-Lehe

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremerhaven-Lehe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min

07:29-08:57

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29-23:59

07:29-08:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabriick Hbf

Bohmte

Lemforde

Diepholz

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Twistringen

Bassum

Syke

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Osnabriick Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osnabrtick Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

20:27

20:27

20:27

20:27

20:27

20:27

20:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Bremerhaven-Lehe — Osnabriick Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bremerhaven-Lehe

Bremerhaven Hbf

Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Bremen Hbf

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Syke

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemforde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Bremerhaven-Lehe — Osnabriick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremerhaven-Lehe
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

04:35-21:14

05:14-21:14

05:14-21:14

05:14-21:14

05:14-21:35

04:35-21:35

06:35-21:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Syke

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Osnabrilick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

04:14

04:14

04:14

04:14

04:14

04:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Bremerhaven-Lehe — Osnabriick Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bremerhaven-Lehe

Bremerhaven Hbf

Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Bremen Hbf

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Syke

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemforde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Bremerhaven-Lehe — Osnabriick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremerhaven-Lehe
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

20:23

20:23

20:23

20:23

20:23

20:23

20:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Bremen-Hemelingen

Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)

Syke

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemforde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Osnabrilick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

06:14-18:14

06:14-18:14

06:14-18:14

06:14-18:14

06:14-18:14

06:14-18:14

06:14-20:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction
Syke — Osnabriick Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Syke

Bramstedt(b Syke)

Bassum

Twistringen

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemforde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Route schedule
Syke — Osnabriick Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Syke
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

22:35

22:35

22:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf Bremen Hbf — Osnabriick Hbf
14 stops Monday 23:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 23:15
Bremen-Hemelingen

Thursday 23:15
Dreye

Friday 23:15
Kirchweyhe(Weyhe)
Barrien(Syke) Saturday 23:15
Syke Sunday 23:15
Bramstedt(b Syke) )

Route info
Bassum Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 14

Twistringen
Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

Barnstorf(Kr Diepholz)

Diepholz

Lemférde

Bohmte

Osnabriick Hbf

Re9 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Bremen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re9-2674296119-2090765853

